



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CMJ 16/2024, CM APPL. 40332/2024 & CM APPL. 40333/2024**
DHEERAJ BAJAJPetitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA & ANR. & ORS.Respondents
Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
11.12.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
List on 01.05.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 11, 2024/SKY