



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CMI 16/2024

DHEERAJ BAJAJ

.....Petitioner

Through: In Person.

versus

SURESH KUMAR GUPTA & ANR. & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM: SH. ARUN KISHORE SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

28.04.2026

%

1. Financial status report from SDM-Bawana is awaited.
2. On applicant's filing PF within three weeks, issue reminder notice to SDM-Bawana, Iradat Nagar, Naya Baans to submit a report in terms of order dated 20.03.2026.
3. Re-notify on 08.09.2026.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 28, 2026/nm